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Product Datasheet

2-Propionylpyridine, CAS [[3238-55-9]]

TGM-TN9791

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

2-Propionylpyridine, CAS [[3238-55-9]]
TGM-TN9791

TN9791

TGM-TN9791-1MG,TGM-TN9791-5MG,TGM-TN9791-10MG,TGM-

TN9791-25MG
TargetMol

Biochemikalien

2-Propionylpyridine is a pyridine derivative widely used in
biochemical experiments and drug synthesis research....

135.16

97.46%

[3238-55-9]

C8HINO

Others



